Meters and Mains
V100
Water Meters
The V100 is a volumetric meter designed for
measuring domestic flows of cold potable
water for revenue billing. The V100’s unique
design offers an unparalleled blend of accuracy,
durability and security.
Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product List
Order Code Description
WM201PD 20mm Ball Joint DCV - Standard
WM202PD 20mm Meter Thread DCV - QUU
WM202PD-R 20mm Meter thread DCV - Recycled - Standard
WM203PD 20mm BSP DCV - Standard
WM204PD 20mm Meter thread DCV - Unity Water
WM205PD 20mm Meter Thread DCV - Standard
WM205PDWA 20mm Meter Thread DCV - Standard - WA
WM207PD 20mm Meter Thread SCV - Standard -
Single Check
WM208PD 20mm Ball Joint SCV - Standard
WM209PD 20mm Meter Thread SCV - Standard  -
Single Check 4×4 Counter
WM251PD 25mm Ball Joint DCV - Standard
WM252PD 25mm Meter Thread DCV - Standard
WM253PD 25mm Meter Thread DCV - QUU